33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
3-BAY OPEN HOPPERS
1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
SPECIFICATIONS
Scale 1:32
Gauge 45 mm

1:32 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
Engineering Sample Shown
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
Chesapeake & Ohio 3-Bay Hopper
AM32-601 C&O 3-Bay Hopper w/ End Scatter Shields, 6-car set
A) 105000 B) 105017 C) 105032 D) 105041 E) 105077 F) 105089
AM32-602 C&O 3-Bay Hopper w/ End Scatter Shields, 6-car set
A) 105106 B) 105194 C) 105229 D) 105235 E) 105369 F) 105386
AM32-603 C&O 3-Bay Hopper w/ End Scatter Shields, 6-car set
A) 105419 B) 105441 C) 105504 D) 105549 E) 105668 F) 105694
AM32-604 C&O 3-Bay Hopper w/ End Scatter Shields, 6-car set
A) 105736 B) 105755 C) 105822 D) 105840 E) 105956 F) 105973
AM32-600 3-Bay Hopper w/o End Scatter Shields, Data Only, 6-car set
AM32-605 C&O 3-Bay Hopper w/ End Scatter Shields, Unnumbered, 6 -car set
AM32-606 3-Bay Hopper w/o End Scatter Shields, Plain Black, 6-car set
AM32-607 3-Bay Hopper w/o End Scatter Shields, Red Oxide Unlettered, 6-car set
Virginian Railway 3-Bay Hopper
AM32-630 Virginian 3-Bay Hopper w/o End Scatter Shields, 6-car set
A) 7522 B) 7580 C) 7741 D) 7777 E) 7863 F) 7921, 6-car set